TAKE YOUR TEAM

Gather your group and bring ’em on over
to RFK Stadium. Soccer’s here! It's bigger
and better than ever. Not just another North
American Soccer League team—the actual
U.S. National Team in training. The one
that’ll lead America to the World Cup.

Make your reservation in advance and
we’ll guarantee a block of seats for your
cheering section. There’ll be no waiting in
line. Your tickets can be delivered by mail.
And you’ll see your group’s name up in
lights on the scoreboard.

But that’s just part of the fun. There’ll
be concerts! Give-aways! And tailgating!
Come on. What are you waiting for?
We’ve got America’s best soccer players
and a great discount rate. All you need is 20
or more Team America fans.

1983 GROUP RATES

Regular Price 20 or more  You 'save
Adult Reserved $7.00 $5.00 $2.00
Youth Reserved* $4.00 $3.00 $1.00
NO DISCOUNTS ON CONCERT GAMES

JUNE 12 AND JULY 24.
*Under 16 years of age
Youth Team Ticket Rate Available for 16 youths and 4 adults.

GROUP ORDER FORM

Choose the game you want your group to attend and complete the
pricing and seat location information.

[
I
l Team America vs. DATE
| PLEASE SEND ME:
| #._ Adult Tickets @ $5.00 = §
| #._ Youth Tickets @ $300 = ¢
TEAM AMERICA | Handling Charges: ____ 1.00
Total:
1983 HOME SCHEDULE . { SPECIFY SECTION PREFERENCE:
Sunday, May 8 Tulsa Roughnecks 500 pm. |  Ist Choice 2nd Choice
Wednesday, May 18 Sealtle Sounders 8:00 p.m. | Name
Friday, May 27 Golden Bay Earthquakes — -8:00 p.m. | Company/Qrganization
Thursday, June 9 Tampa Bay Rowdies 8:00 p.m. eldians
Sunday, June 12 Ft. Lauderdale Strikers 2:30 p.m. [ ) )
Friday, June 17 New York Cosmos 8:00 p.m, | City State Zip
Friday, July 8 Toronto Blizzard 8:00 p.m. | Home Phone Work Phone
Wednesday, July 20 San Diego Sockers 8:00 p.m. I _ )
Sunday, July 24 Vancouver Whitecaps 2:30 p.m. Enclosed is my check (payable to Team America)
Sungay, July 3_; 11\_#0”“(3% Ma;\'c i gigg p.m. { Please charge to: Visa Mastercard
Sunday, Aug. ampa Bay Rowdies :30 p.m. L] . ;
Wednesday, Aug. 10 New York Cosmos 8:00 p.m. | Cholce American Express
Sunday, Aug. 21 Tulsa Roughnecks 2:30 p.m. | Card Number Exp. Date
Wednesday, Aug. 24 Chicago Sting 8:00 p.m. Mail to: Team America, Group Sales, 908—17th Street, N.W.,
Sunday, Sept. 4 Ft. Lauderdale Strikers 2:30 p.m. i Washington, D.C. 20006 (202) USA-TEAM



